
RESOLUTION NO. 5629-25 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE CITY OF FAIRHOPE, 
ALABAMA, THAT THE FOLLOWING 2025 - 2026 HOLIDAYS WILL BE OBSERVED 
BY ALL CITY PERSONNEL EXCEPT EMERGENCY EMPLOYEES: 

Veterans Day Holiday 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Christmas Holidays 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Mardi Gras Day 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thursday & Friday, November 27 & 28, 2025 

Wednesday & Thursday, December 24 & 25, 2025 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Monday, January 19, 2026 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

Friday, June 19, 2026 

Friday, July 3, 2026 

Monday, September 7, 2026 

DULY ADOPTED THIS 3RD DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2025 

Attest: 

~ 
City Clerk 

Jam s Reid Conyer 
Co ncil President 


